

(((H200001005383)))



**Note:** DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	Division of C Fax Number	Corporations : (850)617-6383			
From	Account Name Account Numbe Phone	: ROGERS, TOWERS, B ar : 076666002273 : (904)398-3911 : (904)396-0663	AILEY, ET AL		2020 Ai
;	er the email addre annual report mai Email Address:	ess for this business lings. Enter only one	entity to be use email address p	ed for fui lease.**	
	LLC AMND/RI	ESTATE/CORREC <sup>*</sup>			
·•	LLC AMND/RI STRONG	ESTATE/CORRECT BRIDGE INTERNA	ATIONAL, LL		  ?=(
•	LLC AMND/RI STRONG Certificate	ESTATE/CORREC BRIDGE INTERN of Status	ATIONAL, LL		
•	LLC AMND/RI STRONG Certificate Certified C	ESTATE/CORREC BRIDGE INTERN of Status	ATIONAL, LL		
•	LLC AMND/RI STRONG Certificate Certified C Page Count	ESTATE/CORRECT BRIDGE INTERNA of Status opy t	ATIONAL, LL 0 0 0		  ?=(
•	LLC AMND/RI STRONG Certificate Certified C	ESTATE/CORRECT BRIDGE INTERNA of Status opy t	ATIONAL, LL		  ?=(
•	LLC AMND/RI STRONG Certificate Certified C Page Count	ESTATE/CORRECT BRIDGE INTERNA of Status opy t	ATIONAL, LL 0 0 0		 $\overline{P}$

Electronic Filing Menu C

Corporate Filing Menu



RECEIVED

.

From: ROGERSTOWERS

## H20000100538

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF STRONGBRIDGE INTERNATIONAL, LLC

## Pursuant to the provisions of Section 605.0202, Florida Statutes, **STRONGBRIDGE INTERNATIONAL**, LLC, a Florida limited liability company (the "<u>Company</u>"), adopts the following amendment to its Articles of Organization:

1. The name of the Company is **STRONGBRIDGE INTERNATIONAL, LLC**.

2. The Articles of Organization were filed on February 17, 2020, effective June 15, 2006.

3. Article IV of the Articles of Organization of the Company is hereby amended to add Dustin Cote and Sandra Cote as Managers of the Company.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned, being an authorized representative of the Member of the Company, has caused these Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization to be executed on behalf of the Company this 3<sup>rd</sup> day of April, 2020.

/s/ Marshay Brown Marshay Brown, Authorized Representative	2	
- 	2020	
	15	•
		•
	2	~~~~
	-	
	12	
	с.	
	- 1	